NATIONAL Assessment Centr	E NEPULES. 14	of 1 Jan 100] , 🔨	1119 TOLDOUX	1000_	
Date In: 2109/2020 10:49	Jeb description	1	Date &Timo Com	pleted .	Dono by
Ref No: X /RA/ W/ () 2010/06/1/	SAS c-Illing			9.0	
Veh No: FOID 11-05	E-malf (bjule ste	(r. A(C 2)uz)	1		, , +
000 1/1/09/2020 07:30	1-Motor Claim		IMT HOLOTO	01 2	108/2020
2	I-Motor W/O (W		17:21
OD (TP)! Reporting Only	i-Photo Upload		1		
	Assessment/Surv				
The Insurer:			Dwner/Whan		
Protocod Wksp / INC Asstgr Wksp / QW: (Yelt	Paxi	
TP Printleutfors: Veh Nor -	3.	, DIC(.)/Non-INC()	
Owner / Driver: (HERROGER HI TO		Tel:	1,)
Policy No; () Pe	rlod: ()	Cover Type: (.)
Confirmed by 1 (1	Dates.	Timar)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est Sinus (W	O): N: 0-20	0%; P: 21-79%.	P: 80-100W	,
	Warranty: YES ()		
BREESS: (5 ') Londing: \$1,0	000()/52,000()			agreement and and
STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P	EVENTE THE PARTY	TANK TO SOUTH	THE STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF T	11277100	Str.
() Walk-In Customar : Contomor's Info			icuy NO refer of re	polier.	
() Total Lazy Case to e-mail Yasur			·,		,
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invois)()IT	owing Co: (·		.)
	TANAL MANAGEMENT AND	enevironementation	TENTOTE SECTION OF THE PARTY OF	POSTERIOR P	CANDON BY
sylmasakana galambakan hugari h	BEACH MARKET BARE	ARCHAROPEDIEVE	RIBUTOR STATE	NECESSION OF	
A described for the second of	Courtext Car ()				
) Apply for Transport Allowands ()/	Courtesy Ctr ()			,	
	(·)				
2) QC Cheek / Post Reputr Inspection	(·)		-		
2) QC Cheek / Post Repair Inspection 1) Uplosd Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]	(·)		1, 1, 1,		•
D) QC Check / Post Report Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > 5] Injury:	(·)	STATE OF THE STATE	ampiana samaning	HEVINGES	and superior
(i) QC Cheek / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] (ujurje:	(·)				Telepur.
) QC Check / Post Report Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > 5] tujurė :	(·)	NAS (Z. V.)	ampiana samaning		
) QC Check / Post Report Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > 5] tujurė :	(·)		ampiana samaning		
) QC Check / Post Report Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > 5] tujurė:	(·)	VASIAN NA	ampiana samaning		CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE
) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] (ujurý:	(·)		ampiana samaning	NEST CONTINUE	
) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] (u)ury:	(·)		out of the second of the secon	NEST CONTINUE	
) QC Cheek/Pest Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] (it) arry:	9000J ()			NEST CONTINUE	
) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] (u)ury:	9000] ()		Tunorune (330)s	HO (20)	
OC Check/Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5 Unjury:	9000j ()	DAIDsmuss	Tuporung (SJO);	ING (IA)	
OC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]	9000J ()	DAILT Assistant State of the Control	Tuporting (\$30); Aircraft (\$100); ve	110 (110) 3 (2) (110 3 (2) (110 3 (2) (110	
(M200 V98) (M200 V98) (M200 V98)	9000J ()	DAIL Assident DAIL Assident DAI Dervey OFFI Fowley I OFFI Follow-T	Tuporting (330); Aircords (3100); Incords University (10 survey (10 survey (11 survey (1	100 (110) 100 (110) 100 (110) 100 (110) 100 (110) 100 (110) 100 (110) 100 (110)	
(M) QC Cheek / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ (m)	9000J ()	DAIDADA O'FITOIONT Forelamina O'THE TO INTERPRETATION	Tuporting (\$30); Alternated (\$100); Tuporting (\$10	110 (110) 3 (2) (110 3 (2) (110 3 (2) (110	
(M) QC Cheek / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ (m)	9000J ()	DAIDADA O'FITOIONT Forelamina O'THE TO INTERPRETATION	Tuporting (\$30); Alternated (\$100); Tuporting (\$10	100 (110) 100 (110) 100 (110) 100 (110) 100 (110) 100 (110) 100 (110) 100 (110)	
(M) QC Cheek / Post Report Inspection (M) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > S (m) ary: (m)	9000J ()	DAIL Academi DAID Academi DAID Academi DAID Academi OFF Pollows Forelainte OFF Pollows THE Re-lamp THE I day DA I) NI OG Addill	Tuporung (330); Aneurough Burvey (Resurvey in Burvey in Burvey (Resurvey in Burvey in Burvey in Burvey (Resurvey in Burvey in	100 (als) 100 (als)	Wind Plants
Check/Post Report Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > 5] Upload	9000J ()	DAIL Academics DAIL Property Control Indian DAIL Indian DAIL Indian DAIL INTO CARRIED AND CORRESPONDED AND CONTROL INTO CARRIED AND C	Tuporting (330); Alterinated (3100); ve incorph Burvey (Resurve reliablished Only (wall) silem 4 5MRT Survey Anal Survey the story (State of the survey on the story of the survey on the story of the survey on the story of the story on the story of the	1100 (210) 2 (22) 1110 (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (3) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7	Walled Aryellol
2) QC Cheek / Post Repuir Inspection (a) Uplosd Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > S (a) (a) (a) (b) (b) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c	9000J ()	DAIL Acidon For Indiana OTH I I day DA I NI UC Addit ON No Layel No Laye	Tuporting (330); American (330); American (3100); America	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Action Structure
2) QC Cheek / Post Repair Inspection 3) Uplosd Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ (injury:	9000J ()	DAIL Academics DAID STORY OFF Follow-T Forelamines () Til Relayer This Iday DA 1) NI Caurley No Hay-li Ni Caurley Ni Hay-li Ni DV/Co	Tuporting (330); Attenued (5100); reagh Survey (Hearry Inital) Fic Only (val) stlen + 5MRT Survey and Sarviceste Cor/Tp1 Allowence readination Ilsel Unous Coordination (Ilsel Unous Coordination (1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	And the second of the second o
2) QC Cheek / Post Repuir Inspection (a) Uplosd Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > S (a) (a) (a) (b) (b) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c	9000J ()	DAIL Acidon For Indiana OTH I I day DA I NI UC Addit ON No Layel No Laye	Taporting (330); Ansurabl (5100); reach Burvey (Rearry Inlust Nic Only (wat!) ston 6MRT Survey and Sarvious Cof/Tpi Allowance beardination if inspection last thoses Coordinate (Con INC) equal 199	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	And the state of t

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report

21/09/2020 10:49

Date Of Accident

18/09/2020 07:30

Exact Location Of Accident

JURONG WEST STEERT 81 BLK 844A MSCP DECK 1

Country/State of Loss

SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

FBQ1168E

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No LIM HANGCAI SXXXX2471

Email Address

OLIVERLHC@HOTMAIL.COM

Mobile Phone No

(LOCAL) +65-97544834

Alternative Phone No

OTHERS-97544834

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

YAMAHA

Model

MX KING T150-150CC

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

BIKE WAS PARKED

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

MOTORCYCLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage

THIRD PARTY

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

5118214006

Cover Note Number

Driver

 Name of Driver
 LIM HANGCAI

 NRIC No
 SXXXX247I

 Date Of Birth
 11/06/1993

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 08/12/2015

Driving Experience

4 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-97544834

Fax Number

Contact Number

OTHERS-97544834

EMail Address

OLIVERLHC@HOTMAIL.COM

BLK 850 JURONG WEST STREET 81 Address

#06-277

Postcode 640850

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

Police Station Address

Police Station Contact

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

1

NO

NO

NO

NO

0

YES

NANYANG NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

ROAD: 2 JURONG WEST AVENUE 5 , POSTCODE: 649482 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

TEL NO: 1800-7929999 - FAX NO: 67912972

NO

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20200918/2045

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;

18/09/1000 1653pm

- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted
 to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

ETCH PLAN					
		MENOUN	BIXE	WR8	
SCRIBE CIRCUM	ISTANCES OF T	HE ACCIDENT			
24febl	20 Del	ech Rupoll	7/2020	918/2045	
				/	
CLARATION /e declare the fore	going particulars	are true in every respect.		1.	1
WM 18/0	A/202- 1653p	7/ho		an/21/0	9/202

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	ENT DATE: 18 104 2020 (DD/MM/YY		
LOCAT	ION: Jurany west stal BIK 844A	mscp Deck 1	
1.	DETAILS OF VEHICLE a) VEHICLE NUMBER: FBQ 1168E	* * *	
(*)	CIPOLICY NUMBER: 511 82 1400 6		37
26	dIPOUCY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD P	ARTY / THÍRD PARTY FIRE &THEFI)	*
	e)MAKE & MODEL: f)TYPE:(SALOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN / LOF	RRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)	
	g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMER h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME:	CIAL / MOTORCYCLE	· PREEAL
	HAPF YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN IN	SURANCE (YES/NO)	
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	REPORTING ONLY)	((€))
2.,	A)NAME: LIM Hongeas b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 5 43212 47 I	CONTACT: 9759 4334	
	CIADDRESS: Durong west \$1 81	BIK 850#do -297 Singapule	, w
19 (E III	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY I	HOLDER	#.
\$No of passanga	DRIVER	(MALE / FEMALE)	
(Including driver)	d)NAME: AS OBORC	CONTACT:	. 4
(<u></u>)	c]ADDRESS:	•	5 G
		D/MM/YYYY)	24.1
	e OCCUPATION: (INDOOR) OUTDOOR)	2015	34 T
4.	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSU	THE INSURED: ON ACC	12
5.	a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / KAINING	/ OTHERS	1
	bIROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)		•
7.	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POUCE STATIC	DN: NAYAME NANYAND NPE.	
the of passinger	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: CLUKNOW M	MODEL:	
(Including driver)	b) DRIVER'S NAME: c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:	
() 9.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	MODEL:	
Ho of passanger	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	* •	
(Induding driver)	f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:	
(_)	*	# W W	vapo ^{ta}
4-27-1			16

email = Oliverthe@ hotmail com





Date of Expiry:

1 of 3

Report No. T/20200918/2045

Police Station Of Origin: Nanyang N.P.C 2 Jurong West Avenue 5 SINGAPORE 649482

Tel No: 1800-7929999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

REFINERY OPERATOR

	ne Report M 120 14:48	fade:	Vide Report No.: Station Diar 53			
Informa	nt's Partice	ulars				
Name of LIM HAN	Informant: NGCAI		Address: APT BLK 850 JURONO SINGAPORE 640850	G WEST STREET 81 #06-277		
THE RESERVE AND ASSESSED.	/ ID No.: D / S93212	471	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 97544834			
National SINGAP	ity: PORE CITIZ	EN	Email:			
Sex: Male	Age: 27	Date of Birth: 11/06/1993	Type of Informant: Rider			
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:		
Occupa	tion:		Driving Licence Inform	nation:		

Class:

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Hit and Run	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 18/09/2020 07:30	Type of Location Car Park
Location: JURONG WE Weather: Clear	EST STREET 81	Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: No Traffic
One Way				

Details of Vehicle Involved									
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge			
FBQ1168E	Motorcycle	YAMAHA	MX KING T150 MANUAL	Blue	Slightly Damaged	0			

Details of Vehicle Insurance							
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date			
FBQ1168E	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited	5118214006	03/08/2020	29/07/2021			





Police Station Of Origin: Nanyang N.P.C 2 Jurong West Avenue 5 SINGAPORE 649482 Tel No: 1800-7929999

2 of 3 Report No. T/20200918/2045

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Brief Details.

I am the vehicle owner of one Yamaha 'MXK' Motorcycle bearing registration no. FBQ1168E.

On the 17/09/2020 at around 1430hrs, I had parked my motorcycle at a proper motorcycle parking lot at B/844A Jurong West St. 81 Multi-storey carpark Deck 1. Situation was normal then.

On the 18/09/2020 at around 0730hrs, I returned to the said carpark and discovered there are some damages on my motorcycle's right side handle-bar end, right side brake pedal, front faring, the exhaust pipe cover and my tilted handle bar.

I believed a vehicle have collided onto my motorcycle while I was away. I wished to state that I had parked my motorcycle in a main-stand position. That's all.





Police Station Of Origin: Nanyang N.P.C 2 Jurong West Avenue 5 SINGAPORE 649482

3 of 3 Report No. 1/20200918/2045

Tel No: 1800-7929999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
Staff Sgt MUHAMMAD HAFIZ BIN DARLIS	
Signature Of Interpreter:	Date/Time:
Not applicable	18/09/2020 14:48
Officer In Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:
SI KALESWARI PALANI Contact No.: 65476902	
Authentication Stamp	
SINGAPORE PORCE	



	Optionalised Rev Chatter	Feldor Date		File Barrier		7	Source
Video List							
119	MAC_PAYA_USI_AUIND() NATIONAL # 21 Sex 2	ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) # H29-17-20	945		Nonnal		SAS 2020-9-21
e-1 and e+	NAC_PAYA_UBJ_RODADI(NATIONAL N 25 Sep 2	ASSESSMENT CENTRÉ SERVICIES « 020-17/20	MRICI Driving Learnier	σ	Yermar	MILLE	30 cmg 1,come 2025-9-21.
S. Commission	RAC_9XXA_081_000601; NA(1094AL vi 22 Sep 2	AGGESSPHENT CENTRE SERVICES; 4 020 17:20	177-04		Name		Protes 2020-1-21
4	9AC_PAYA_UBI_8000031 NATICHAL U.21 Sep 2	929 17:20	Photos		Nijemal		Prairie 2020-9-21
*	NAC_PAYA_UBI_BOOGGE NATIONAL # 21 Feb 3	ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES; a 020 17:20	PRIDON		Sormai		Photos 2020-0-2)
PRI	NAC_PAYA_UBI_0006011 NATIONAL A 21 Ber 2	ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICEE) W 020 17:20	Phoses		Nternal		Photos 2025-9-21
A	MAC_PANK_IMIC_BUIGGOTT NATIONAL = 21 Sep 2	ACCECCHIQUE CENTRE RENVICER) 8 120 17:21	House		Nurmal		Prome 2020-9-21
No.	NAC-PAYA LMI BODGILL NATIONAL N 21 Tem 2	ASSESSMENT CENTRE DENVICENCE :: 020 17-21	Physics		Normal		Photos 2020-6-21
3	NAC_PAYA_(MI_BEOGOT(NATIONAL N 21 Sep 2	ASSESSMENT CONTRACTOR DEPLECTION OF USE 17:25	States		homar		Profes 2020-3-22
過期	NAC_PAYA_LAST_BESSION NATIONAL N 21 Sep. 2	ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICERS 6 829 17:23	Philips		Normali		Protess 2220-2-21
1	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800001(NATIONAL N Ex Sep)	ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) U 020 17:23	Profes		Mittel		Promis 2020-9-21
	NAC_PAYA_URU_BIOGOS; NATIONAL " BT 548 J	ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 0 020 17:21	Photos		Paternal		Proper 2020-9-21
0	RAC_PAYA_HEL_HIDEUTS RATIONAL # 21 Sep 2	ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) & SOUR 17:21	Photos		Plantal		Pt-utus 2020-0-21
43	NAC_PAYA_UBI_RD0001(NATIONAL 0 21 Nep :	ASSESSMENT CENTRÉ SERVICES; o 1070-17-21	Photos		Symai		Photos 2020-0-21
Dar	NAC_PAYA_URI_BRIGGS NATIONAL = 11.5ep.;	SERECHINO CENTRE SERVICES) A MASS STORE	Proper		Normal		Photos 2020-9-25
3-28							

Display Is New Window | Stan and uphading

									Genera	IClaim
01					-	• Chang	e Languag	e + Chan	ge Password	• Log Ou
Polic	cy Query									
Policy N	io,				Date	of Accident		18/09/2020	17:25	
Vehicle	No.(For Motor)	FBQ11	.68E		Certi	ficate Numbe	+			
					Search					
Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	5118214006		LIM HANGCAI	593212471	GMC	Third Party	FBQ1168E	FBQ1168E	03/08/2020	29/07/2021
	Policy N vehicle Select	Policy Query Policy No. Vehicle No.(For Motor) Select Policy No.	Policy Query Policy No. Vehicle No.(For Motor) FBQ1: Select Policy No. Certificate Number	Policy Query Policy No. Vehicle No.(For Motor) FBQ1168E Select Policy No. Certificate Policyholder Name	Policy Query Policy No. Vehicle No. (For Motor) FBQ1168E Select Policy No. Certificate Policyholder Name NRIC	Policy Query Policy No. Date Vehicle No. (For Motor) FBQ1168E Certi Select Policy No. Certificate Policyholder Policyholder Product Number Name NRIC Product	Policy Query Policy No. Date of Accident Vehicle No.(For Motor) FBQ1168E Certificate Number Select Policy No. Certificate Policyholder Policyholder Name NRIC Product Cover Type	Policy Query Policy No. Date of Accident Vehicle No. (For Motor) FBQ1168E Certificate Number Select Policy No. Certificate Policyholder Policyholder Product Cover Type Vehicle No.	Policy Query Policy No. Date of Accident 18/09/2020 Vehicle No.(For Motor) FBQ1168E Certificate Number Select Policy No. Certificate Policyholder Policyholder Product Cover Type Vehicle No. Object	Policy Query Policy No. Date of Accident 18/09/2020 17:25 Vehicle No.(For Motor) F8Q1168E Certificate Number Select Policy No. Certificate Policyholder Name NRIC Product Cover Type Vehicle Insured Commence Date.